
Darbhanga - New Delhi SpecialFare Special/04495x - Exp - NR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 

20h 45m - 1196 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 13:15 0 1 0 30 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 37 61 47 ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 15:25 15:45 20m 0 1 88 55 48 ECR
4 PNBE Patna Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 198 78 57 ECR
5 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 352 45 225 ECR
6 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 21:07 21:17 10m 0 1 409 75 84 ECR
7 ALD Allahabad 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 562 83 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 756 55 127 NCR
9 NDLS New Delhi 10:00 0 2 1196 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 05 2024 (07:49)

Oct 05 2024 (07:49)

1

1


